
I

SUMMERY OF FINAL BID EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules.2004)

1

2

3

Nanie of Procuring AgencY:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No. of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation.

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

ISLAMABAD ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO. (IESCO)

Single Stage - Single EnveloPe
TENDER FOR CONSTRUCTION OF 2Y,2 DUCT LINE & ROAD

CROSSING COMPLYING TO WAPDA / IESCO STANDARDS DESIGN

INSTRUCTIONS (SDls) FOR SHIFTING OF 11KV FEEDER PIND PARIA
FROM 22OKV GRID STATION SANGJANI TO NEWLY CONSTRUCTED

132KV GRID STATION E-16 UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF RED NO. 1

IESCO TAXILA,

NC8/03/2025-26

T5606075E

07-08-2025 (08:30AM)

07-08-2025 (11:00 AM)

Seven (07)

Single Stage - Single EnveloPe

As under:

4.

5.

o.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11. On the basis of detailed evaluation of bids, M/S Pak Khvber Const. Co. Rawalpindi has been

declared Technically / Financially as most advantageous bidder

Addr.
ama

No 3 bJo cB.t03t2025-26 Dated: lfu rcsaozs

Sr.
No.

Name of Bidder

Marks

Remarks
Evaluated

Cost
(PKR)

Ru le/Re gu lation/S B D*/
Policy/ Basis for

Technical Rejection /
Acceptance as

per Rule 35 of PP

Technical
(if

applicable)

Financial
(tf

applicable

I
Sahib Wali & Sons
Rawalpindi

Nit

Responsive 4,734,744

Yes

2
Pak Khyber Const.
Co. Rawalpindi

Responsive
lowest 3,391,596

J

S. Shahzad (JV)
Muhibullah & Co
Rwp.

Non
Responsive

4
AzizKhan & Sons
lslamabad

Responsive 4,100,257

5 F. J. & S. Nowshera Responsive 3,826,056

6
Liaqat Enterprieses
Rawalpindi

Responsive 4,718,802

7
M. Wazir Const. Co
Mardan

Non
Responsive

Copy of above is forwarded to Director (lS) IESCO lslamabad for uploading on PPRA as well as

IESCO websites. i


